i Heott
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Baref00t Bay Rec Dist I

|Baytree Comm Devel Dist I

|Canavcral Port Authority I

|Cape Canaveral I

|Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist I

|C0c0a I

|COCOA1 I

|COCOA 2 I

|COCOA 3 I

|COCOA 4 I

|C0c0a Beach I

|C0ngressional District 8 I

Party
Democrats

Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
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Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats

Vote-by-Mail Returns

347
341
688

51
92
143

8,919
11,998
20,917

385
434
819

2,916
3,182
6,098

624
610
1,234

176
152
328

93
60
153

195
284
479

160
114
274

587
704
1,291

21,556
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Mail Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation

2020 Pres Preference Primary

i Heott
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

Party YVote-by-Mail Returns
Republicans 27,626
Totals 49,182
|C0unty Commission District 1 I Democrats 3,739
Republicans 5,573
Totals 9,312
|C0unty Commission District 2 I Democrats 4,421
Republicans 5,359
Totals 9,780
|C0unty Commission District 3 I Democrats 4,615
Republicans 5,143
Totals 9,758
|C0unty Commission District 4 I Democrats 4,662
Republicans 6,831
Totals 11,493
|C0unty Commission District 5 I Democrats 4,119
Republicans 4,720
Totals 8,839
|Grant-Valkaria I Democrats 158
Republicans 291
Totals 449
|Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist I Democrats 198
Republicans 294
Totals 492
|Holiday Park Rec Dist I Democrats 25
Republicans 31
Totals 56
|H0use District 50 I Democrats 2,388
Republicans 3,730
Totals 6,118
|H0use District 51 I Democrats 6,110
Republicans 7,616
Totals 13,726
|H0use District 52 I Democrats 6,583
Republicans 9,142
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|H0use District 53 I

|lndialantic I

|lndian Harbour Beach I

|Malabar I

|MALABAR 1 I

|MALABAR 2 I

|MALABAR 3 I

|MALABAR 4 I

|MALABAR 5 I

|Melb0urne I

|Melb0urne Beach I

Party
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
Republicans
Totals

Vote-by-Mail Returns

15,725

6,475
7,138
13,613

135
167
302

331
441
772

79
161
240

10
22
32

14
36
50

17
37
54

14
37
51

24
29
53

2,864
3,149
6,013

117
165
282
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Party Vote-by-Mail Returns
|Melb0urne Village I Democrats 30
Republicans 17
Totals 47
|Merritt Island Rec MSTU I Democrats 1,569
Republicans 2,457
Totals 4,026
|M0ntccit0 Comm Devel Dist I Democrats 17
Republicans 36
Totals 53
|N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist I Democrats 355
Republicans 545
Totals 900
|North Brevard Rec Spec Dist I Democrats 2,443
Republicans 3,799
Totals 6,242
|Palm Bay I Democrats 3,832
Republicans 3,818
Totals 7,650
|Palm Shores I Democrats 28
Republicans 20
Totals 48
|P0rt Authority District 1 I Democrats 1,449
Republicans 2,368
Totals 3,817
|Port Authority District 2 I Democrats 1,875
Republicans 2,679
Totals 4,554
|P0rt Authority District 3 I Democrats 2,203
Republicans 2,327
Totals 4,530
|P0rt Authority District 4 I Democrats 1,610
Republicans 2,180
Totals 3,790

|P0rt Authority District 5 I Democrats 1,782
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Party YVote-by-Mail Returns
Republicans 2,444
Totals 4,226
|R0ckledge I Democrats 1,401
Republicans 1,354
Totals 2,755
|Satellite Beach I Democrats 417
Republicans 576
Totals 993
|School Board District 1 I Democrats 3,757
Republicans 5,589
Totals 9,346
|Sch001 Board District 2 I Democrats 4,280
Republicans 5,392
Totals 9,672
|Sch001 Board District 3 I Democrats 4,697
Republicans 5,579
Totals 10,276
|Sch001 Board District 4 I Democrats 4,608
Republicans 6,572
Totals 11,180
|Sch001 Board District 5 I Democrats 4,214
Republicans 4,494
Totals 8,708
|Sebastian Inlet District I Democrats 11,597
Republicans 14,170
Totals 25,767
|Senat0rial District 14 I Democrats 7,787
Republicans 10,410
Totals 18,197
|Senat0rial District 17 I Democrats 13,769
Republicans 17,216
Totals 30,985
|S0uth Brevard Rec Spec Dist I Democrats 12,601
Republicans 15,529
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Party Vote-by-Mail Returns
Totals 28,130
|Titusville I Democrats 1,532
Republicans 2,022
Totals 3,554
|Uninc0rp0rated County I Democrats 8,053
Republicans 12,446
Totals 20,499
|Viera East Comm Devel Dist I Democrats 426
Republicans 667
Totals 1,093
|Viera Stewardship Dist I Democrats 92
Republicans 132
Totals 224
|West Melbourne I Democrats 983
Republicans 1,251
Totals 2,234
|Countywide I Democrats 21,556
Republicans 27,626
Totals 49,182
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