



Mail Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation

2020 Pres Preference Primary

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Returns</u>
Barefoot Bay Rec Dist	Democrats	347
	Republicans	341
	Totals	688
Baytree Comm Devel Dist	Democrats	51
	Republicans	92
	Totals	143
Canaveral Port Authority	Democrats	8,919
	Republicans	11,998
	Totals	20,917
Cape Canaveral	Democrats	385
	Republicans	434
	Totals	819
Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist	Democrats	2,916
	Republicans	3,182
	Totals	6,098
Cocoa	Democrats	624
	Republicans	610
	Totals	1,234
COCOA 1	Democrats	176
	Republicans	152
	Totals	328
COCOA 2	Democrats	93
	Republicans	60
	Totals	153
COCOA 3	Democrats	195
	Republicans	284
	Totals	479
COCOA 4	Democrats	160
	Republicans	114
	Totals	274
Cocoa Beach	Democrats	587
	Republicans	704
	Totals	1,291
Congressional District 8	Democrats	21,556



Mail Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation

2020 Pres Preference Primary

<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Returns</u>
Republicans	27,626
Totals	49,182

County Commission District 1

Democrats	3,739
Republicans	5,573
Totals	9,312

County Commission District 2

Democrats	4,421
Republicans	5,359
Totals	9,780

County Commission District 3

Democrats	4,615
Republicans	5,143
Totals	9,758

County Commission District 4

Democrats	4,662
Republicans	6,831
Totals	11,493

County Commission District 5

Democrats	4,119
Republicans	4,720
Totals	8,839

Grant-Valkaria

Democrats	158
Republicans	291
Totals	449

Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist

Democrats	198
Republicans	294
Totals	492

Holiday Park Rec Dist

Democrats	25
Republicans	31
Totals	56

House District 50

Democrats	2,388
Republicans	3,730
Totals	6,118

House District 51

Democrats	6,110
Republicans	7,616
Totals	13,726

House District 52

Democrats	6,583
Republicans	9,142



Mail Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation 2020 Pres Preference Primary

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Returns</u>
	Totals	15,725
House District 53	Democrats	6,475
	Republicans	7,138
	Totals	13,613
Indialantic	Democrats	135
	Republicans	167
	Totals	302
Indian Harbour Beach	Democrats	331
	Republicans	441
	Totals	772
Malabar	Democrats	79
	Republicans	161
	Totals	240
MALABAR 1	Democrats	10
	Republicans	22
	Totals	32
MALABAR 2	Democrats	14
	Republicans	36
	Totals	50
MALABAR 3	Democrats	17
	Republicans	37
	Totals	54
MALABAR 4	Democrats	14
	Republicans	37
	Totals	51
MALABAR 5	Democrats	24
	Republicans	29
	Totals	53
Melbourne	Democrats	2,864
	Republicans	3,149
	Totals	6,013
Melbourne Beach	Democrats	117
	Republicans	165
	Totals	282



Mail Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation

2020 Pres Preference Primary

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Returns</u>
Melbourne Village	Democrats	30
	Republicans	17
	Totals	47
Merritt Island Rec MSTU	Democrats	1,569
	Republicans	2,457
	Totals	4,026
Montecito Comm Devel Dist	Democrats	17
	Republicans	36
	Totals	53
N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist	Democrats	355
	Republicans	545
	Totals	900
North Brevard Rec Spec Dist	Democrats	2,443
	Republicans	3,799
	Totals	6,242
Palm Bay	Democrats	3,832
	Republicans	3,818
	Totals	7,650
Palm Shores	Democrats	28
	Republicans	20
	Totals	48
Port Authority District 1	Democrats	1,449
	Republicans	2,368
	Totals	3,817
Port Authority District 2	Democrats	1,875
	Republicans	2,679
	Totals	4,554
Port Authority District 3	Democrats	2,203
	Republicans	2,327
	Totals	4,530
Port Authority District 4	Democrats	1,610
	Republicans	2,180
	Totals	3,790
Port Authority District 5	Democrats	1,782



Mail Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation 2020 Pres Preference Primary

<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Returns</u>
Republicans	2,444
Totals	4,226

Rockledge

Democrats	1,401
Republicans	1,354
Totals	2,755

Satellite Beach

Democrats	417
Republicans	576
Totals	993

School Board District 1

Democrats	3,757
Republicans	5,589
Totals	9,346

School Board District 2

Democrats	4,280
Republicans	5,392
Totals	9,672

School Board District 3

Democrats	4,697
Republicans	5,579
Totals	10,276

School Board District 4

Democrats	4,608
Republicans	6,572
Totals	11,180

School Board District 5

Democrats	4,214
Republicans	4,494
Totals	8,708

Sebastian Inlet District

Democrats	11,597
Republicans	14,170
Totals	25,767

Senatorial District 14

Democrats	7,787
Republicans	10,410
Totals	18,197

Senatorial District 17

Democrats	13,769
Republicans	17,216
Totals	30,985

South Brevard Rec Spec Dist

Democrats	12,601
Republicans	15,529



Mail Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation

2020 Pres Preference Primary

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Returns</u>
	Totals	28,130
Titusville	Democrats	1,532
	Republicans	2,022
	Totals	3,554
Unincorporated County	Democrats	8,053
	Republicans	12,446
	Totals	20,499
Viera East Comm Devel Dist	Democrats	426
	Republicans	667
	Totals	1,093
Viera Stewardship Dist	Democrats	92
	Republicans	132
	Totals	224
West Melbourne	Democrats	983
	Republicans	1,251
	Totals	2,234
Countywide	Democrats	21,556
	Republicans	27,626
	Totals	49,182